LIGHT EQUIPMENT
MAINTENANCE KITS
OVERVIEW
MAINTENANCE KIT QUICK OVERVIEW
FIND SPARE PARTS FASTER
WARTUNGSKIT SCHNELLÜBERSICHT
ERSATZTEILE SCHNELLER FINDEN
KIT DE MAINTENANCE – APERÇU RAPIDE
TROUVER PLUS RAPIDEMENT DES PIÈCES DÉTACHÉES
2 MPB-3054-00-EN-DE-FR
ATR (ACR)
RAMMERS / STAMPFER / PILONNEUSES
MODEL ENGINE SERIAL NO. SERIAL NO. ENGINE KIT NO.
APPROXIMATE
WORKING TIME*
ATR 30 Honda > 3000001 – 2-AS-030-001 2.5 h
ATR 30 Honda > 14125265 – 2-AS-030-001 2.5 h
ATR 30 Honda < 14125264 – 2-AS-030-001 2.5 h
ATR 60 Classic Honda GX100 > 3000001 – 2-AS-068-002 2.5 h
ATR 68 Classic Honda GX100 > 3000001 – 2-AS-068-002 2.5 h
ATR 60 Classic Honda GX100 > 12805494 – 2-AS-068-002 2.5 h
ATR 68 Classic Honda GX100 > 12805519 – 2-AS-068-002 2.5 h
ACR 60 / ACR 68 Honda GX 100 > 4050009 – 2-AS-068-002 2.5 h
ACR 60 / 68 GXR 120 Honda GXR 120 < 12524184 – 2-AS-068-002 2.5 h
AVS 68-4 Honda GX100 > 4032336 – 2-AS-068-002 2.5 h
ATR 60 Premium Honda GXR 120 > 3000001 – 2-AS-068-005 2.5 h
ATR 68 Premium Honda GXR 120 > 3000001 – 2-AS-068-005 2.5 h
ATR 60 Premium Honda GXR 120 > 12805507 – 2-AS-068-005 2.5 h
ATR 68 Premium Honda GXR 120 > 12810580 – 2-AS-068-005 2.5 h
ACR 60 / 68 GXR 120 Honda GXR 120 > 12524185 – 2-AS-068-005 2.5 h
ACR 70 D / ADS 70 D Yanmar L48 > 3000001 – 2-AS-070-003 2.5 h
ACR 70 D / ADS 70 D Yanmar L48 > 10755122 – 2-AS-070-003 2.5 h
ADS 70 Yanmar L40 < 1019284 – 2-AS-070-001 2.5 h
ADS 70 Yanmar L40 > 1019285 – 2-AS-070-002 2.5 h
ABS 68 ROBIN EC12 > 2034000 – 2-AS-068-001 2.5 h
APF (AVP)
FORWARD MOVING VIBRATORY PLATES / VORWÄRTSLAUFENDE VIBRATIONSPLATTEN / PLAQUES VIBRANTES MARCHE AVANT
MODEL ENGINE SERIAL NO. SERIAL NO. ENGINE KIT NO.
APPROXIMATE
WORKING TIME*
AVP 1033 / 1040 Honda GX 100 – > 1006016 2-AS-1033-001 2.5 h
APF 10/33 Honda GX 120 > 3001429 – 2-AS-1033-002 2.5 h
APF 1033 Honda GX 120 > 11002204 – 2-AS-1033-002 2.5 h
APF 10/33 B&S > 3000001 – 2-AS-1033-003 2.5 h
APF 12/40 Honda GX120UT3 > 3000001 – 2-AS-1240-008 2.5 h
APF 12/50 Honda GX120UT3 > 3000001 – 2-AS-1240-008 2.5 h
APF 12/40 Honda GX120UT3 > 12798000 – 2-AS-1240-008 2.5 h
APF 12/40 B&S > 3000001 – 2-AS-1240-010 2.5 h
APF 12/50 B&S > 3000001 – 2-AS-1240-010 2.5 h
APF 1240 / APF 1250 Honda < 12798999 – 2-AS-1240-001 2.5 h
AVP 1240-2 / AVP 1250-2 Honda > 118145 – 2-AS-1240-001 2.5 h
AVP 1240 / AVP 1250 Honda < 120649 – 2-AS-1240-001 2.5 h
APF 1240 Yanmar > 11002204 – 2-AS-1240-004 2.5 h
AVP 1240-2 Yanmar > 118145 – 2-AS-1240-004 2.5 h
APF 1240 / APF 1250 Subaru > 11002204 – 2-AS-1240-006 2.5 h
AVP 1240-2 / AVP 1250-2 Subaru > 160231 – 2-AS-1240-006 2.5 h
AVP 1240 Yanmar L40 < 91932 – 2-AS-1240-002 2.5 h
AVP 1240 Yanmar L40 > 91933 – 2-AS-1240-003 2.5 h
APF 15/40 Honda GX120UT3 > 3000001 GCCJT-10040076 – 2-AS-1540-005 2.5 h
APF 15/50 Honda GX120UT3 > 3000001 GCCJT-10040076 – 2-AS-1540-005 2.5 h
3MPB-3054-00-EN-DE-FR
MODEL ENGINE SERIAL NO. SERIAL NO. ENGINE KIT NO.
APPROXIMATE
WORKING TIME*
APF 1233 Honda GX120UT3 > 12774256 GCCJT-10040076 – 2-AS-1540-005 2.5 h
APF 1540 Honda GX120UT3 > 12763545 GCCJT-10040076 – 2-AS-1540-005 2.5 h
APF 1550 Honda GX120UT3 > 12765679 GCCJT-10040076 – 2-AS-1540-005 2.5 h
APF 15/40 Honda GX120UT2 > 3000001 GCBMT-1434458 – 1592658 2-AS-1540-004 2.5 h
APF 15/50 Honda GX120UT2 > 3000001 GCBMT-1434458 – 1592658 2-AS-1540-004 2.5 h
APF 1540 Honda GX120UT2 > 12763545 GCBMT-1434458 – 1592658 2-AS-1540-004 2.5 h
APF 1550 Honda GX120UT2 > 12765679 GCBMT-1434458 – 1592658 2-AS-1540-004 2.5 h
APF 15/40 Honda GX120 > 3000001 GCBMT-1330970 – 1331334 2-AS-1233-001 2.5 h
APF 15/50 Honda GX120 > 3000001 GCBMT-1330970 – 1331334 2-AS-1233-001 2.5 h
APF 1233 Honda GX120 > 12774256 GCBMT-1330970 – 1331334 2-AS-1233-001 2.5 h
APF 1540 Honda GX120 > 12763545 GCBMT-1330970 – 1331334 2-AS-1233-001 2.5 h
APF 1550 Honda GX120 > 12765679 GCBMT-1330970 – 1331334 2-AS-1233-001 2.5 h
APF 15/40 B&S < 3013236 – 2-AS-1540-001 2.5 h
APF 15/50 B&S < 3013246 – 2-AS-1540-001 2.5 h
APF 15/40 B&S > 3013237 – 2-AS-1540-002 2.5 h
APF 15/50 B&S > 3013247 – 2-AS-1540-002 2.5 h
APF 15/40 RATO > 3013237 – 2-AS-1540-003 2.5 h
APF 15/50 RATO > 3013247 – 2-AS-1540-003 2.5 h
APF 15/40 RATO (EPA) > 3013237 – 2-AS-1540-006 2.5 h
APF 15/50 RATO (EPA) > 3013247 – 2-AS-1540-006 2.5 h
APF 20/50 Hatz > 3000001 – 2-AS-2050-001 2.5 h
APF 2050 Hatz > 12792149 – 2-AS-2050-001 2.5 h
APF 20/50 Honda > 3000001 GCBPT-1000001 – 2204187 2-AS-2050-002 2.5 h
APF 2050 Honda > 12763554 GCBPT-1000001 – 2204187 2-AS-2050-002 2.5 h
APF 20/50 Honda > 3000001 GCBPT-2204188 – 3999999 2-AS-2050-004 2.5 h
APF 20/50 Honda > 3000001 GCBPT-4000001 – 9999999 2-AS-2050-005 2.5 h
APF 20/50 Honda > 3000001 GCBCH-1069753 – 2-AS-2050-006 2.5 h
APF 20/50 B&S > 3000001 – 2-AS-2050-003 2.5 h
APF 20/50 RATO > 3015108 – 2-AS-1540-003 2.5 h
APF 20/50 RATO (EPA) > 3015108 – 2-AS-1540-006 2.5 h
APF 1033 Honda GX 100 > 11002204 – 2-AS-1033-001 2.5 h
APF 1850 Hatz 1B20 > 11002204 – 2-AS-1850-001 2.5 h
AVP 1850-2 Hatz 1B20 > 127265 – 2-AS-1850-001 2.5 h
AVP 1850 Hatz 1B20 > 73591 – 2-AS-1850-001 2.5 h
APF 1850 Honda > 11002204 – 2-AS-1850-005 2.5 h
AVP 1850-2 Honda > 127265 – 2-AS-1850-005 2.5 h
APF 1850 Lombardini > 11002204 – 2-AS-1850-006 2.5 h
AVP 1850-2 Lombardini > 160231 – 2-AS-1850-006 2.5 h
AVP 1850 Honda GX160 < 49075 – 2-AS-1850-002 2.5 h
AVP 1850 Honda GX160 > 49076 – 2-AS-1850-003 2.5 h
APF (AVP)
FORWARD MOVING VIBRATORY PLATES / VORWÄRTSLAUFENDE VIBRATIONSPLATTEN / PLAQUES VIBRANTES MARCHE AVANT
* Approximate working time includes:
Machine cleaning, test run, inspection, maintenance according to operating instructions (service booklet), test run, visual inspection, final cleaning.
* Richtarbeitszeit umfasst:
Maschinen Reinigung, Probelauf, Durchsicht, Wartung nach Betriebsanleitung (Serviceheft), Probelauf, Sichtkontrolle, Endreinigung
* Le temps de travail approximatif comprend:
nettoyage de la machine, essai, inspection, maintenance selon les instructions d’utilisation (livret de service), essai, inspection visuelle et nettoyage final.
4 MPB-3054-00-EN-DE-FR
APR (AVP)
REVERSIBLE VIBRATORY PLATES / REVERSIERBARE RÜTTELPLATTEN / PLAQUES VIBRANTES RÉVERSIBLES
MODEL ENGINE SERIAL NO. SERIAL NO. ENGINE KIT NO.
APPROXIMATE
WORKING TIME*
APR 22/40 Hatz > 3000001 – 2-AS-2240-001 4 h
APR 22/40 Honda > 3000001 – 2-AS-2220-002 4 h
APR 25/40 Hatz > 3000001 – 2-AS-2240-001 4 h
APR 25/50 Hatz > 3000001 – 2-AS-2240-001 4 h
APR 2220 Hatz > 12633541 – 2-AS-2240-001 4 h
APR 2620 Hatz > 12633541 – 2-AS-2240-001 4 h
APR 2220 Honda > 10985720 – 2-AS-2220-002 4 h
AVP 2220 Honda > 82863 – 2-AS-2220-002 4 h
APR 2220 Hatz < 12644666 – 2-AS-2220-001 4 h
APR 2620 Hatz < 12644666 – 2-AS-2220-001 4 h
AVP 2220 Hatz > 82863 – 2-AS-2220-001 4 h
AVP 2620 Hatz > 79762 – 2-AS-2220-001 4 h
APR 30/50 Hatz > 3000001 – 2-AS-3050-001 4 h
APR 30/60 Hatz > 3000001 – 2-AS-3050-001 4 h
APR 3020 Hatz > 12636273 – 2-AS-3050-001 4 h
APR 3020 Hatz < 12677004 – 2-AS-3020-001 4 h
AVP 3020 Hatz > 125175 – 2-AS-3020-001 4 h
APR 30/50 Honda > 3000001 – 2-AS-3020-004 4 h
APR 30/60 Honda > 3000001 – 2-AS-3020-004 4 h
APR 3020 – 500 mm Honda > 10985720 – 2-AS-3020-004 4 h
AVP 3020 – 500 mm Honda > 125176 – 2-AS-3020-004 4 h
APR 3020 – 600 / 700 mm Honda > 10985720 – 2-AS-3020-005 4 h
AVP 3020 – 700 mm Honda > 118299 – 2-AS-3020-005 4 h
APR 40/60 Hatz > 3000001 – 2-AS-3520-003 4 h
APR 3520 Hatz > 12633601 – 2-AS-3520-003 4 h
APR 3520 Hatz < 12677004 – 2-AS-3520-001 4 h
AVP 3520 Hatz > 99427 – 2-AS-3520-001 4 h
APR 40/60 Honda > 3000001 – 2-AS-3520-002 4 h
APR 3520 Honda > 11012041 – 2-AS-3520-002 4 h
AVP 3520 Honda > 99427 – 2-AS-3520-002 4 h
APR 4920 Hatz > 3000001 – 2-AS-4920-001 4 h
APR 4920 Hatz > 11003052 – 2-AS-4920-001 4 h
AVP 4920-2 Hatz > 174783 – 2-AS-4920-001 4 h
APR 4920 Honda > 3000001 – 2-AS-4920-002 4 h
APR 4920 Honda > 11003052 – 2-AS-4920-002 4 h
AVP 4920-2 Honda > 174783 – 2-AS-4920-002 4 h
APR 5920 Hatz > 3000001 – 2-AS-5920-001 4 h
APR 5920 Hatz > 10000001 – 2-AS-5920-001 4 h
AVP 5920 Hatz > 143946 – 2-AS-5920-001 4 h
AVP 3020 Hatz < 125174 – 2-AS-3020-002 4 h
AVP 3020 – 500 mm Honda < 125175 – 2-AS-3020-003 4 h
AVP 2920 HATZ 1B30 < 113945 – 2-AS-2920-001 4 h
AVP 2920-2 HATZ 1B20 > 113946 – 2-AS-2920-002 4 h
AVP 2920 Honda GX270 < 113945 – 2-AS-2920-003 4 h
AVP 2920-2 – 500 mm Honda GX270 > 113946 – 2-AS-2920-004 4 h
AVP 2920-2 – 700 mm Honda GX270 > 113946 – 2-AS-2920-005 4 h
5MPB-3054-00-EN-DE-FR
* Approximate working time includes:
Machine cleaning, test run, inspection, maintenance according to operating instructions (service booklet), test run, visual inspection, final cleaning.
* Richtarbeitszeit umfasst:
Maschinen Reinigung, Probelauf, Durchsicht, Wartung nach Betriebsanleitung (Serviceheft), Probelauf, Sichtkontrolle, Endreinigung
* Le temps de travail approximatif comprend:
nettoyage de la machine, essai, inspection, maintenance selon les instructions d’utilisation (livret de service), essai, inspection visuelle et nettoyage final.
MODEL ENGINE SERIAL NO. SERIAL NO. ENGINE KIT NO.
APPROXIMATE
WORKING TIME*
AVP 3920 Honda GX270 > 143941 – 2-AS-3920-002 4 h
AVP 3920 HATZ 1B30 > 143941 – 2-AS-3920-001 4 h
AVP 5920 Honda GX390 > 158328 – 2-AS-5920-002 4 h
6 MPB-3054-00-EN-DE-FR
APH (AVH)
HYDROSTATIC VIBRATORY PLATES / HYDROSTATISCHE RÜTTELPLATTEN / PLAQUES VIBRANTES RÉVERSIBLES HYDROSTATIQUES
MODEL ENGINE SERIAL NO. SERIAL NO. ENGINE KIT NO.
APPROXIMATE
WORKING TIME*
APH 50/75 Hatz > 3000001 – 2-AS-5020-001 5 h
APH 50/75 ACE Hatz > 3000001 – 2-AS-5020-001 5 h
APH 55/75 Hatz > 3000001 – 2-AS-5020-001 5 h
APH 55/75 ACE Hatz > 3000001 – 2-AS-5020-001 5 h
APH 5020 Hatz > 11040831 – 2-AS-5020-001 5 h
APH 5020 ACEecon Hatz > 11040831 – 2-AS-5020-001 5 h
APH 5030 Hatz > 11052473 – 2-AS-5020-001 5 h
APH 5030 ACEecon Hatz > 11052473 – 2-AS-5020-001 5 h
AVH 5020 Hatz > 107712 – 2-AS-5020-001 5 h
AVH 5020 eco Hatz > 167483 – 2-AS-5020-001 5 h
AVH 5030 Hatz > 118395 – 2-AS-5020-001 5 h
AVH 5030 eco Hatz > 171388 – 2-AS-5020-001 5 h
AVH 4020 Hatz > 63875 – 2-AS-5020-001 5 h
AVH 4020SP Hatz > 102145 – 2-AS-5020-001 5 h
APH 60/85 Hatz > 3000001 – 2-AS-6020-002 5 h
APH 60/85 ACE Hatz > 3000001 – 2-AS-6020-002 5 h
APH 65/85 Hatz > 3000001 – 2-AS-6020-002 5 h
APH 65/85 ACE Hatz > 3000001 – 2-AS-6020-002 5 h
APH 6020 Hatz > 11040481 – 2-AS-6020-002 5 h
APH 6020 ACEecon Hatz > 11052480 – 2-AS-6020-002 5 h
APH 6530 Hatz > 11052530 – 2-AS-6020-002 5 h
APH 6530 ACEecon Hatz > 11052530 – 2-AS-6020-002 5 h
APH 6530 ACEforce Hatz > 11052530 – 2-AS-6020-002 5 h
APH 100-20 Hatz > 30000001 – "2-AS-100-20-001 5 h
APH 100-20 ACEecon Hatz > 30000001 – 2-AS-100-20-001 5 h
APH 100-20 Hatz > 11040857 – 2-AS-100-20-001 5 h
APH 100-20 ACEecon Hatz > 11040857 – 2-AS-100-20-001 5 h
APH 100-20 ACEforce Hatz > 11040857 – 2-AS-100-20-001 5 h
AVH 6020 Hatz > 107558 – 2-AS-6020-002 5 h
AVH 6020 eco Hatz > 171377 – 2-AS-6020-002 5 h
AVH 6030 Hatz > 101093 – 2-AS-6020-002 5 h
AVH 6030 eco Hatz > 170588 – 2-AS-6020-002 5 h
AVH 6030 ACE Hatz > 138848 – 2-AS-6020-002 5 h
AVH 100-20 Hatz > 92698 – 2-AS-6020-002 5 h
AVH 100-20 eco Hatz > 170983 – 2-AS-6020-002 5 h
AVH 100-20 ACE Hatz > 167765 – 2-AS-6020-002 5 h
AVH 8020 Hatz > 65276 – 2-AS-6020-002 5 h
APH 85/95 Kubota > 3021722 – 2-AS-85-95-001 6 h
APH 110-95 Kubota > 3000001 – 2-AS-110-95-001 6 h
APH 1000 TC Hatz > 3000001 – 2-AS-1000-002 5 h
APH 1000 TC Hatz > 10000001 – 2-AS-1000-002 5 h
AVH 1000 TC Hatz > 107656 – 2-AS-1000-002 5 h
AVH 100-20 Farymann 43F < 147837 – 2-AS-100-20F-001 5 h
AVH 100-20 Farymann 43F > 147838 – 2-AS-100-20F-002 5 h
AVH 7010 Hatz 1D81 > 104726 – 2-AS-7010-001 5 h
ARC 1000 Farymann > 75157 – 2-AS-1000-001 5 h
AVH 6020 Diff. Hatz < 107557 – 2-AS-6020-001 5 h
7MPB-3054-00-EN-DE-FR
* Approximate working time includes:
Machine cleaning, test run, inspection, maintenance according to operating instructions (service booklet), test run, visual inspection, final cleaning.
* Richtarbeitszeit umfasst:
Maschinen Reinigung, Probelauf, Durchsicht, Wartung nach Betriebsanleitung (Serviceheft), Probelauf, Sichtkontrolle, Endreinigung
* Le temps de travail approximatif comprend:
nettoyage de la machine, essai, inspection, maintenance selon les instructions d’utilisation (livret de service), essai, inspection visuelle et nettoyage final.
ARW (AR)
WALK BEHIND ROLLERS / HANDGEFÜHRTE WALZEN / ROULEAUX À GUIDAGE MANUEL
MODEL ENGINE SERIAL NO. SERIAL NO. ENGINE KIT NO.
APPROXIMATE
WORKING TIME*
ARW 65 Hatz 1D42 > 3000001 – 2-AS-65-001 3.5 h
ARW 65 Hatz 1D42 > 11003438 – 2-AS-65-001 3.5 h
AR 65 Hatz 1D41 / 1D42 > 65215 – 2-AS-65-001 3.5 h
ARW 65 Hatz 1B40 > 11003438 – 2-AS-65-002 3.5 h
AR 65 Hatz 1B40 > 103303 – 2-AS-65-002 3.5 h
ARW 65 Yanmar > 3000001 – 2-AS-65-003 3.5 h
ARW 65 Yanmar > 11224867 – 2-AS-65-003 3.5 h
ARW 65 HONDA GX390 > 30000001 – 2-AS-65-004 3.5 h
ARW 65-S Hatz 1D42 > 30000001 – 2-AS-65-001 3.5 h
ARW 65-S Yanmar > 30000001 – 2-AS-65-003 3.5 h
ARW 65-S HONDA GX390 > 30000001 – 2-AS-65-004 3.5 h
For additional product information
and services please visit:
www.ammann .com
Materials and specification data are subject to change without notice.
Änderungen der Werkstoffe und technischen Daten können ohne vorherige Ankündigung geändert werden.
Le matériel et les informations techniques peuvent être modifiés sans que ce soit notifiés.
MPB-3054-00-EN-DE-FR | © Ammann Group